
2023 Schedule All matches are held at Tangi Lanes
Date Team competing against
Thurs, Jan 12 Albany
Wed, Jan 18 Ponchatoula
Wed, Jan 25 Holden
Thurs, Jan 26 Hannan
Thurs, Feb 2 Loranger
Mon, Feb 6 Albany
Wed, Feb 8 Hammond
Mon, Feb 13 Ponchatoula
Wed, Feb 15 Holden
Wed, Mar 1 Loranger
Thurs, Mar 2 Hannan
Wed, Mar 8 Hammond

Playoffs
Date Loation
Mon, Mar 20 Boys Upper Bracket, Creole Lanes, Houma
Tues, Mar 21 Boys Lower Bracket, Bowl-for-Lanes, Kenner
Thurs, Mar 30 Final Four Teams, Permier Lanes, Gonzales
Fri, Mar 31 Singles Finals, All Star Lanes, Baton Rouge


